
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TURN	DOWN	FOR	WHAT	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $9,494.23
2025-07-05 DD	*DOORDASH	MAYAFUSIO txn_8rH72AW -$70.15 $9,424.08
2025-07-05 Lyft txn_AWHVZ8p -$62.00 $9,362.08
2025-07-06 CRACKER	BARREL	#312	HAMBU txn_vgH4a4g -$525.91 $8,836.17
2025-07-06 CHECKR,	INC	CHECKR.COM txn_d7HYlvp -$314.92 $8,521.25
2025-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/30	to	7/6 txn_p5HoRPW -$10.50 $8,510.75
2025-07-08 SEAMLSS*BEDSTHAI txn_oyHoamQ -$59.56 $8,451.19
2025-07-08 Lyft txn_brH7Me6 -$61.00 $8,390.19
2025-07-09 Vintage	on	2nd txn_lZH5Gnl -$93.55 $8,296.64
2025-07-09 OLIVET	BOYS	AND	GIRLS	CLU txn_evHokeg -$3,052.00 $5,244.64
2025-07-10 Turn	Down	for	What	Event	Insurance	via	The	Event	Helper txn_5wHKoyL -$198.00 $5,046.64
2025-07-11 SEAMLSS*YASOUVLAKI txn_2zHOQxw -$67.90 $4,978.74
2025-07-12 PAGANOS	ITALIAN	SPECIALTI txn_zVHoBJl -$219.76 $4,758.98
2025-07-12 YUENGLING	-	POTTSVIL txn_mAHZXzz -$78.40 $4,680.58
2025-07-12 CRACKER	BARREL	#312	HAMBU txn_8rH7wVP -$49.33 $4,631.25
2025-07-12 MICROTEL	INN	AND	SUITES txn_8rH7lpV -$179.98 $4,451.27
2025-07-12 WAWA	8051 txn_OXH6Qn6 -$58.23 $4,393.04
2025-07-12 WAWA	8051 txn_NQHZzxz -$25.50 $4,367.54
2025-07-12 SQ	*YOURWAY	TAXI	AND	L txn_qkHRmXz -$630.00 $3,737.54
2025-07-13 RUTTER'S	#69 txn_LgHRd4Y -$35.36 $3,702.18
2025-07-13 RUTTER'S	#69 txn_GkHzqby -$30.06 $3,672.12
2025-07-13 RUTTER'S	#69 txn_a8HMPeY -$34.76 $3,637.36
2025-07-13 RUTTER'S	#69 txn_zVHoBMo -$30.06 $3,607.30
2025-07-13 PLAZA	AZTECA	BLANDON txn_d7HY2ye -$661.77 $2,945.53
2025-07-13 WINDSOR	DISTRIBUTING	I txn_evHoZ59 -$323.75 $2,621.78
2025-07-13 Logans	Roadhouse	3503 txn_0eH8EvL -$836.18 $1,785.60
2025-07-13 WM	SUPERCENTER	#4612 txn_LgHRdNq -$131.11 $1,654.49
2025-07-13 WM	SUPERCENTER	#4612 txn_9KH79KW -$34.57 $1,619.92
2025-07-13 WAL-MART	#4612 txn_78HyJqg -$141.31 $1,478.61
2025-07-13 WINE	AND	SPIRITS	0607 txn_oyHoAE4 -$83.69 $1,394.92
2025-07-14 CHICK-FIL-A	#04200 txn_8rH7wd7 -$177.55 $1,217.37
2025-07-14 Invoice	to	Malik	Jabbaar txn_gnHJXPq $75.00 $1,292.37
2025-07-14 STARBUCKS	STORE	50235 txn_mAHZXw4 -$11.35 $1,281.02
2025-07-14 SHEETZ	0698 txn_nEHpLPL -$6.35 $1,274.67
2025-07-14 SHEETZ	0698 txn_K9HKMWw -$42.32 $1,232.35
2025-07-14 LUKOIL	57316 txn_0eH8Eb2 -$15.00 $1,217.35
2025-07-15 BIDDY'S	PUB txn_OXH6QkE -$64.59 $1,152.76
2025-07-15 SEAMLSS*DELIZIA txn_9KH79X0 -$33.00 $1,119.76
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Michael	Polignani txn_JxHEwGL $20.00 $1,139.76
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Sasha	Garcia txn_5wHK9rx $20.00 $1,159.76
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Ben	Lippman txn_AWHVWEP $43.02 $1,202.78
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Steven	Heinz txn_xQHd844 $20.00 $1,222.78
2025-07-17 CYBERGRANTS-CAFA	CYBERGRANT txn_zVHoZ2V $677.00 $1,899.78
2025-07-17 Lyft txn_R2HVpLn -$26.00 $1,873.78
2025-07-19 CVS/PHARMACY	#10933 txn_LgHRpMJ -$30.73 $1,843.05
2025-07-20 MTA*LIRR	ETIX	TICKET txn_LgHRpyY -$282.50 $1,560.55
2025-07-20 CURB	MOBILITY txn_LgHRpKb -$33.49 $1,527.06



2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_zVHo8bq -$59.85 $1,467.21
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Zust txn_WBHWbq5 $21.51 $1,488.72
2025-07-22 ACH	to	Hannah	Providenti txn_ZeH9dwM -$250.00 $1,238.72
2025-07-23 Lyft txn_YRHxZnx -$53.00 $1,185.72
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Kenneth	Melendez txn_rYHPgR4 $75.00 $1,260.72
2025-07-23 New	York	City	MTA txn_a8HM9G9 -$2.90 $1,257.82
2025-07-24 SEAMLSS*MCDONALDS txn_R2HVd4y -$36.00 $1,221.82
2025-07-26 SEAMLSS*TACOBELL txn_8rH7Abm -$28.00 $1,193.82
2025-07-27 SQ	*ROCKAWAY	TIKI	BAR txn_p5HoKlZ -$208.85 $984.97
2025-07-27 STOP	&	SHOP	0566 txn_0eH86EQ -$70.30 $914.67
2025-07-27 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_EyHw4Mg -$82.03 $832.64
2025-07-27 Lyft txn_K9HKRxn -$185.00 $647.64
2025-07-27 DD/BR	#350254	Q35 txn_WBHWmbG -$16.30 $631.34
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_vgH4q2g -$6.75 $624.59
2025-07-29 SEAMLSS*MCDONALDS txn_d7HYR75 -$23.00 $601.59
2025-07-29 COLDSTONE	CREAMERY#223 txn_GkHzxa9 -$30.43 $571.16
2025-07-30 Donation	from	OvationMR txn_zVHokeP $150.00 $721.16

WITHDRAWN:	$9,874.60.	DEPOSITED:	$1,101.53. $721.16

Turn	Down	for	What	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Turn	Down	for	What's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


